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Scania + euro 5 + 19t + lift

Construccion
Afo de construccion
Id
Numero de
identificacion del
vehiculo
Configuracién del eje
Numero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura

Descripcion
XLEP4X20005218342

Caja cerrada
2009

218342

XLEP4X20005218342

4x2

2
Automético
582.224 km
Diesel

Euro 5

169 kW (230 PK)
19.000 kg
10.030 kg
8.970 kg
995 cm

255 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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